
90.033 Chur–Zizers–Landquart–Klosters–Davos (Nachtbus)

Chur, Bahnhofplatz
Chur, Alexanderplatz
Chur, Quader Center
Chur, Quaderwiese
Chur, Rigahaus
Chur, Kreuzgasse
Chur, Weinbergstrasse
Chur, Heiligkreuz
Chur, Weisstorkel
Chur, Masans Kirche
Zizers, Schule Feld
Zizers, Stutz
Zizers, Rathaus
Zizers, Bild
Igis, Castaletweg
Igis, Im Lux/Neuhof
Landquart, Fabriken
Landquart, Forum im Ried
Landquart, Schulhaus Ried
Landquart, Ringstrasse
Landquart, Primarschule
Landquart, Post
Landquart, Bahnhof I
Seewis-Pardisla, Bahnhof
Grüsch, Oberdorf
Schiers, Bahnhof I
Jenaz,Rosengarten/Schulanlagen
Jenaz, Marktplatz
Fideris ô
Küblis, Bahnhof
Saas i. P., Dorfplatz
Serneus, Mezzaselva I
Klosters, Rufinis
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
Davos Laret, Landhaus
Davos Wolfgang (Bus)
Davos Dorf, Bahnhof
Davos Platz, Bahnhof Æ
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ä  Alle Kurse
â  081 254 40 60

BuS Chur Bus
Infoline 081 254 40 60
info@churbus.ch
www.churbus.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 25/26, 26/27,
27/28, 30/31 Dez, 31 Dez/1 Jan,
18/19 Apr, 29/30 Mai, 31 Juli/1 Aug
ohne 19/20 Apr, 1/2 Nov

", [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 25/26, 26/27,
27/28, 30/31 Dez, 31 Dez/1 Jan,
18/19 Apr, 29/30 Mai, 31 Juli/1 Aug
ohne 25/26 Jan, 19/20 Apr

6B Reservation Zizers - Landquart -
Davos  unter churbus.ch/nacht

6C Bus Nacht

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019



90.033 Davos–Klosters–Landquart–Zizers–Chur (Nachtbus)

Davos Platz, Bahnhof
Davos Dorf, Bahnhof
Davos Wolfgang (Bus)
Davos Laret, Landhaus
Klosters Platz, Bahnhof
Klosters, Rufinis
Serneus, Mezzaselva I
Saas i. P., Dorfplatz
Küblis, Bahnhof
Fideris ô
Jenaz, Marktplatz
Jenaz,Rosengarten/Schulanlagen
Schiers, Hinterdorf
Grüsch, Oberdorf
Seewis-Pardisla, Bahnhof
Landquart, Bahnhof I
Landquart, Post
Landquart, Primarschule
Landquart, Schulhaus Ried
Landquart, Forum im Ried
Landquart, Fabriken
Igis, Im Lux/Neuhof
Igis, Castaletweg
Zizers, Bild
Zizers, Rathaus
Zizers, Stutz
Zizers, Schule Feld
Trimmis, Alt Strass
Trimmis, Gargällis I
Trimmis, Saliet
Trimmis, Churweg I
Chur, Halbmil
Chur, Oldtimer
Chur, Masans Kirche
Chur, Weisstorkel
Chur, Heiligkreuz
Chur, Weinbergstrasse
Chur, Kreuzgasse
Chur, Rigahaus
Chur, Quaderwiese
Chur, Alexanderplatz
Chur, Bahnhofplatz Æ
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ä  Alle Kurse
â  081 254 40 60

BuS Chur Bus
Infoline 081 254 40 60
info@churbus.ch
www.churbus.ch

"+ [ /\ ,\ /]  sowie 25/26, 26/27,
27/28, 30/31 Dez, 31 Dez/1 Jan,
18/19 Apr, 29/30 Mai, 31 Juli/1 Aug
ohne 19/20 Apr, 1/2 Nov
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6C Bus Nacht
6D von Linie 3 Davos Platz, Bahnhof
6E Reservation Klosters - Chur  unter

churbus.ch/nacht

www.fahrplanfelder.ch 2019




